

Money Execution-81 of 2024

C.N.R No. WBEM01-004934-2024

**Present: Shri. Priyabrata Datta,
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

Order No. 09, dated 12.12.2025

Today is fixed for filling amended execution petition and S/R.

Dhr. files hazira along with amended execution petition supported by an affidavit.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Dhr. is directed to file fresh notice upon the Jdr's by both ways.

Fix 19.01.2026 for S/R and A/D.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.